42
Tel +82-31-432-0035
Sam Woo Electronics
�Push-pull self latching technology
�Ultra precision
�High contact density

RD : Red
GN : Green
BU : Blue
OR : Orange
YE : Yellow
BR : Brown
Boot Size Code
Insert ∅A from below chart “Min Cable∅”
Color Code
Black(BK) White(WH)Grey(GY)
Red(RD) Blue(BU)Green(GN)
Orange(OR) Brown(BR)Yellow(YE)
Boot Size Code (example with color black)
∅A
L
SPA-0B-BK25 2.5 24 3.4 3
SPA-0B-BK30 0 3 24 3.4 3
SPA-0B-BK35 3.5 24 3.9 3.5
SPA-0B-BK40 0 4 24 3.3 4
SPA-0B-BK45 4.5 24 4.9 4.5
SPA-1B-BK25 2.5 30 2.9 2.5
SPA-1B-BK30 1 3 30 3.4 3
SPA-1B-BK35 3.5 30 3.9 3.5
SPA-1B-BK40 4 30 4.4 4
SPA-1B-BK45 4.5 30 4.9 4.5
SPA-1B-BK54 5.4 30 6 5.4
SPB-1B-BK65 6.5 30 7.0 6.5
SPA-2B-BK50 2 5 36 5.5 5
SPA-2B-BK60 6 36 6.5 6
SPA-3B-BK40 3 4 30 4.4 4
SPA-3B-BK45 4.5 30 4.9 4.5
Dimension
SizeBoot Part Number
Cable∅
max min∅A L